OFFICIAL

TNBA SOUTHERN REGIONAL TOURNAMENT

2015 WOMEN'S TEAM EVENT

HANDICAP

Code Rank Name City and State

B- 0053 1 DAMMIT WOMEN JACKSONVILLE, FL
B- 0028 2 SPICE GIRLS COLUMBIA, SC

B- 0008 3 QUIET STORM #3 JACKSONVILLE, FL
B- 0015 4 TEAM SPORT 1 APPLING, GA

B- 0019 5 DOLLS WITH BALLS MIAMI, FL

B- 0037 6 5ON TIME ST. PETE, FL
ACTUAL

Code Rank Name

City and State

B- 0003 1 THE BIG TICKET
B- 0034 2 FEMALE BALLERS
B- 0045 3 MORE THAN PRETTY FACES

53 ENTRIES @ 87.00
1 thru 6 places HANDICAP
1 thru 3 places ACTUAL

ATLANTA, GA
MIAMI, FL
ORLANDO, FL

4,104
507

$4,611

2708
2337
2389
2537
2765
2537

ACTUAL

2915
2829
2807

648
954
900
738
471
693

GRAND CASH
ACTUAL HCP TOTAL AWARD

3356
3291
3289
3275
3236
3230

1,600
800
700
550
279
175

CASH
AWARD
280

140
87



